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Contract Current Spending to Contract || Contract Original Contract
Department/Facility Number Contract Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed
Amount Date
CONSULTANT SERVICES FOR THE ﬁl‘;‘;ﬁr‘ﬂ;ﬁn And
State Education NEW YORK STATE TESTING AND
Department CMS730B $827,200.00 $781,842.50/(11/01/2008 10/31/2012 REPORTING TOOL (NYSTART) Techgology 11/21/2011
Solutions And
PROJECT )
Services
Office of the State Contracts Not
T000232 $49,922.00 $49,922.00(05/01/2018 |07/31/2018 |Oracle DBA Consulting Services Subject to OSC 04/27/2018
Comptroller :
Pre-Audit
State Education Contracts Not
D T011047 $49,910.00 $38,985.00/(11/01/2012 {10/31/2013 |OVERSIGHT OF THE NYSTART PROJE |Subject to OSC 11/29/2012
epartment .
Pre-Audit
Consultant -
Office of Homeland Information And
Security and Emergency |CMS730C $700,000.00 $550,443.75|12/05/2006 [12/04/2011 JAVA PROGRAMING FOR CIRIS Technology 01/06/2011
. PROJECT .
Services Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Office of Homeland PROJECT MANAGEMENT Information And
Security and Emergency |[CMS730D $30,000.00 $0.00|10/01/2007 |[09/30/2012 |[CONSULTANTS TO BE USED BY FIVE |[Technology 12/20/2007
Services AGENCIES Solutions And
Services
Contracts Not
Division of State Police TWO001689 $49,940.00 $49,940.00 (04/01/2014 06/30/2014 |Consulting Contract Subject to OSC 05/16/2014
Pre-Audit
Consultant -
Information And
.. ) PROJECT MANAGER CONSULTANTS
Division of State Police CMS730C $550,000.00 $523,820.00/(10/01/2007 03/31/2014 TO BE USED BY FIVE AGENCIES Techpology 12/20/2007
Solutions And
Services




Division of State Police

C001688

$239,200.00

$187,392.50

07/01/2014

06/28/2015

Consulting Services for DSP Integrated
Justice Portal databases and processes.

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

07/08/2014

Office of Mental Health

T008688

$49,400.00

$44,982.50

12/01/2014

03/31/2015

IT Consultant - NIMRS

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/12/2015

Office of Mental Health

C008514

$2,849,374.84

$1,796,407.02

07/01/2012

03/31/2014

IT Consulting

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

08/08/2012

Office of Mental Health

C009999

$51,660,207.00

$34,365,428.28

08/27/2013

08/26/2019

Electronic Medical Records

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

08/27/2013

Office of Mental Health

CMS730B

$3,958,300.00

$3,860,551.41

09/01/2006

06/30/2012

CAIRS MAINTENANCE &
ENHANCEMENT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

11/16/2011

Office of Mental Health

C008569

$529,760.00

$426,252.75

03/30/2013

11/30/2014

IT Support for NYS Incident Management
and Reporting System

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

05/13/2013

Office of Mental Health

C008171

$10,646,769.50

$10,363,438.36

05/01/2001

06/30/2012

COMPUTER SYSTEMS
MAINTENANCE AND SUPPORT

Equipment - IT
Hardware/ Software

09/30/2011

Department of Health

C028782

$1,080,148.00
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$949,349.50

04/01/2013

12/31/2013

Electronic Certificate of Need (ECON)

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

08/28/2013




ELECTRONIC CERTIFICATE OF NEED

Consultant -
Information And

Department of Health CMS730C $5,838,840.00| $4,819,527.83/03/31/2010 03/30/2013 |AND HEALTH FACILITIES Technology 03/31/2010
INFORMATION SYSTEM Solutions And
Services
Office of General Contracts Not
Services - Purchasing PBO56AA $72,500,000.00 $699,728.00|12/22/2015 {09/08/2024 |PBITS Subject to OSC 02/16/2017
Contracts Pre-Audit
Office of General .
Services - Purchasing PT60292 §13,000,000.00|  $912,917.90(05/22/2003 |05/20/2013 |} INANCIAL MGMT SFTWR, SRVC & - Equipment - IT 05/16/2008
MAINT Hardware/ Software
Contracts
Office of General Contracts Not
Services - Purchasing PM68023 $3,750,000.00 $0.0002/06/2019 11/29/2025 |IT UMBRELLA MFGR BASED Subject to OSC 03/25/2019
Contracts Pre-Audit
Consultant -
Office of General Information And
Services - Purchasing PH65766 $321,710.62 $321,710.6211/01/2012 /10/31/2017 |Hourly Based IT Services (HBITS) Technology 05/09/2013
Contracts Solutions And
Services
Office of General Contracts Not
Services - Purchasing PB20570 $0.00 $0.00/12/22/2015 02/16/2017 |PBITS Subject to OSC 12/23/2015
Contracts Pre-Audit
Consultant -
Long Island Power Information And
. C001091 $1,000,000.00 $0.00/12/01/2023 |11/30/2028 |Information technology services Technology 02/08/2024
Authority i
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
L. . PROJECT MANAGEMENT Information And
Division of Criminal
) . CMS730C $135,000.00 $0.00|10/01/2007 ||10/01/2012 |[CONSULTANTS TO BE USED BY FIVE |Technology 12/21/2007
Justice Services .
AGENCIES Solutions And
Services
Department of FINAL PHASE OF REVENUE E&Eirlﬁiinotn- And
) SOLUTION (TWEEKER BOX), DBA
lénwronn*fntal CMS730G $8,791,471.00| $8,565,168.50(06/25/2008 06/24/2013 SUPPORT. FINAL PROCUREMENT "é"e;:lirllologz | 06/23/2011
onservation CARD SOLUTION. s(e)rlvlilc(ézs n
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Department of

COMPUTER CONSULTING SERVICES

Consultant -
Information And

Environmental CMS730B $1,350,000.00( $1,043,453.18/03/22/2006 (03/21/2011 ||- IMPLEMENTATION OF A WEB Technology 10/02/2009
Conservation CONTENT MANAGEMENT SYSTEM Solutions And
Services
Department of BUILD CUSTOM REPORTS FOR FMIS, gl‘;‘;;‘;ll;‘f;n And
) WRITE NEW SYSTEMS & CONTINUE
]énwronrr{:,ntal CMS730H $250,000.00 $210,071.75|11/06/2009 (05/06/2011 UPGRADE & ENHANCEMENT OF geflltqolo%zl ; 12/16/2009
onservation FISCAL SYSTEMS olutions An
Services
Consultant -
Department of CGI CONSULTANTS FOR ORACLE Information And
Environmental C009068 $8,775,886.08 | $8,421,687.34/(06/25/2013 (06/24/2018 |FINANCIAL SYSTEM TRANSISTION | Technology 08/09/2013
Conservation TO SFS Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Department of Support, maintenance and migration for Information And
Environmental C022891 $6,350,400.00| $5,718,682.50/06/25/2021 [06/24/2024 ||Financial Management Information Technology 06/29/2021
Conservation System (FMIS) Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Department of Support, Maintenance and Migration for  |[Information And
Environmental Co11177 $5,700,000.00| $5,329,588.25(06/25/2018 [06/24/2021 ||Financial Management Information Technology 08/09/2018
Conservation System (FMIS) Solutions And
Services
Department of PROGRAM ANALYST Il TO BUILD I(I:I(;E:Ilﬂ:l??otn and
. CUSTOM REPORTS FOR THE
]énwronnfntal CMS7301 $260,640.00 $233,942.50/(05/06/2011 |11/06/2012 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT gelclltl}oloaf ; 06/15/2011
onservation INFORMATION SYSTEM Olutions An
Services
Consultant -
Office of Temporary & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Information And
Disabilit Ass?s tan?; CM168AA $0.00 $0.00(05/25/2006 (01/31/2013 ||[TEMPORARY PERSONAL SERVICE Technology 03/17/2011
Y BACKDROP CONTRACT Solutions And
Services
New York State Thruway | o743 $119,900.00 $0.00(01/01/2014 |12/31/2015 |Software Maintainance BRASS Products | -dpment - IT 12/12/2014
Authority Hardware/ Software

Page 4 of 5 - June 1, 2024 - 07:13 AM.




Consultant -

Department of PROJECT MANAGEMENT Information And
Corrections and CMS730C $60,000.00 $0.00(10/01/2001 {10/01/2012 |[CONSULTANTS TO BE USED BY FIVE || Technology 12/21/2007
Community Supervision AGENCIES Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Department of Information And
) . PROJECT MANAGER CONSULTANTS
Conectlopal Services - CMS730C $15,000.00 $0.00/10/01/2007 10/01/2012 TO BE USED BY FIVE AGENCIES Techgology 12/20/2007
Agencywide Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Information And
Office of the State DATABASE ARCHITECT TO SUPPORT
Comptroller C000901 $220,480.00 $207,177.00|05/01/2012 |04/30/2013 MAINTENANCE OF PARIS SYSTEM Techl}ology 05/25/2012
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Information And
Office of the State CMS730H §290,160.00|  $155,751.75|11/01/2010 [04/30/2012 | BUSINESS ANALYST FOR PARIS Technology 11/18/2010
Comptroller PROJECT .
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Information And
Office of the State ORACLE DBA/DATABASE
Comptroller CMS730I $330,720.00 $309,732.00/(11/01/2010 /04/30/2012 ARCHITECT FOR PARIS Techqology 11/18/2010
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Information And
Office of the State ORACLE DBA/DATABASE
Comptroller C000900 $1,133,600.00| $1,007,214.50(05/01/2013 04/30/2018 ARCHITECT FOR PARIS PROJECT Techl}ology 05/21/2013
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
State Education SYSTEMS ENGINEER FOR THE Information And
Department CMS730D $198,240.00 $178,416.00(02/01/2011 [05/31/2012 ||[STATEWIDE LONGITUDINAL DATA |[Technology 01/26/2011
P SYSTEM (SLDS) Solutions And
Services
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