## Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for CGI TECHNOLOGIES AND SOLUTIONS INC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
State Education Department	CMS730B	\$827,200.00	\$781,842.50	11/01/2008	10/31/2012	CONSULTANT SERVICES FOR THE NEW YORK STATE TESTING AND REPORTING TOOL (NYSTART) PROJECT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	11/21/2011
Office of the State Comptroller	T000232	\$49,922.00	\$49,922.00	05/01/2018	07/31/2018	Oracle DBA Consulting Services	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/27/2018
State Education Department	T011047	\$49,910.00	\$38,985.00	11/01/2012	10/31/2013	OVERSIGHT OF THE NYSTART PROJE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/29/2012
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	CMS730C	\$700,000.00	\$550,443.75	12/05/2006	12/04/2011	JAVA PROGRAMING FOR CIRIS PROJECT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/06/2011
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	CMS730D	\$30,000.00	\$0.00	10/01/2007	09/30/2012	PROJECT MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS TO BE USED BY FIVE AGENCIES	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/20/2007
Division of State Police	TW001689	\$49,940.00	\$49,940.00	04/01/2014	06/30/2014	Consulting Contract	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/16/2014
Division of State Police	CMS730C	\$550,000.00	\$523,820.00	10/01/2007	03/31/2014	PROJECT MANAGER CONSULTANTS TO BE USED BY FIVE AGENCIES	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/20/2007

Division of State Police	C001688	\$239,200.00	\$187,392.50	07/01/2014	06/28/2015	Consulting Services for DSP Integrated Justice Portal databases and processes.	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	07/08/2014
Office of Mental Health	T008688	\$49,400.00	\$44,982.50	12/01/2014	03/31/2015	IT Consultant - NIMRS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/12/2015
Office of Mental Health	C008514	\$2,849,374.84	\$1,796,407.02	07/01/2012	03/31/2014	IT Consulting	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/08/2012
Office of Mental Health	C009999	\$51,660,207.00	\$34,365,428.28	08/27/2013	08/26/2019	Electronic Medical Records	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/27/2013
Office of Mental Health	CMS730B	\$3,958,300.00	\$3,860,551.41	09/01/2006	06/30/2012	CAIRS MAINTENANCE & ENHANCEMENT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	11/16/2011
Office of Mental Health	C008569	\$529,760.00	\$426,252.75	03/30/2013	11/30/2014	IT Support for NYS Incident Management and Reporting System	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	05/13/2013
Office of Mental Health	C008171	\$10,646,769.50	\$10,363,438.36	05/01/2001	06/30/2012	COMPUTER SYSTEMS MAINTENANCE AND SUPPORT	Equipment - IT Hardware/ Software	09/30/2011
Department of Health	C028782	\$1,080,148.00	\$949,349.50	04/01/2013	12/31/2013	Electronic Certificate of Need (ECON)	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/28/2013

Department of Health	CMS730C	\$5,838,840.00	\$4,819,527.83	03/31/2010	03/30/2013	ELECTRONIC CERTIFICATE OF NEED AND HEALTH FACILITIES INFORMATION SYSTEM	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/31/2010
Office of General Services - Purchasing Contracts	PB056AA	\$72,500,000.00	\$699,728.00	12/22/2015	09/08/2024	PBITS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/16/2017
Office of General Services - Purchasing Contracts	PT60292	\$13,000,000.00	\$912,917.90	05/22/2003	05/20/2013	FINANCIAL MGMT SFTWR, SRVC & MAINT	Equipment - IT Hardware/ Software	05/16/2008
Office of General Services - Purchasing Contracts	PM68023	\$3,750,000.00	\$0.00	02/06/2019	11/29/2025	IT UMBRELLA MFGR BASED	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/25/2019
Office of General Services - Purchasing Contracts	PH65766	\$321,710.62	\$321,710.62	11/01/2012	10/31/2017	Hourly Based IT Services (HBITS)	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	05/09/2013
Office of General Services - Purchasing Contracts	PB20570	\$0.00	\$0.00	12/22/2015	02/16/2017	PBITS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/23/2015
Long Island Power Authority	C001091	\$1,000,000.00	\$0.00	12/01/2023	11/30/2028	Information technology services	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	02/08/2024
Division of Criminal Justice Services	CMS730C	\$135,000.00	\$0.00	10/01/2007	10/01/2012	PROJECT MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS TO BE USED BY FIVE AGENCIES	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/21/2007
Department of Environmental Conservation	CMS730G	\$8,791,471.00	\$8,565,168.50	06/25/2008	06/24/2013	FINAL PHASE OF REVENUE SOLUTION (TWEEKER BOX), DBA SUPPORT. FINAL PROCUREMENT CARD SOLUTION.	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	06/23/2011

Department of Environmental Conservation	CMS730B	\$1,350,000.00	\$1,043,453.18	03/22/2006	03/21/2011	COMPUTER CONSULTING SERVICES - IMPLEMENTATION OF A WEB CONTENT MANAGEMENT SYSTEM	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	10/02/2009
Department of Environmental Conservation	CMS730H	\$250,000.00	\$210,071.75	11/06/2009	05/06/2011	BUILD CUSTOM REPORTS FOR FMIS, WRITE NEW SYSTEMS & CONTINUE UPGRADE & ENHANCEMENT OF FISCAL SYSTEMS	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/16/2009
Department of Environmental Conservation	C009068	\$8,775,886.08	\$8,421,687.34	06/25/2013	06/24/2018	CGI CONSULTANTS FOR ORACLE FINANCIAL SYSTEM TRANSISTION TO SFS	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/09/2013
Department of Environmental Conservation	C022891	\$6,350,400.00	\$5,718,682.50	06/25/2021	06/24/2024	Support, maintenance and migration for Financial Management Information System (FMIS)	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	06/29/2021
Department of Environmental Conservation	C011177	\$5,700,000.00	\$5,329,588.25	06/25/2018	06/24/2021	Support, Maintenance and Migration for Financial Management Information System (FMIS)	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/09/2018
Department of Environmental Conservation	CMS730I	\$260,640.00	\$233,942.50	05/06/2011	11/06/2012	PROGRAM ANALYST II TO BUILD CUSTOM REPORTS FOR THE FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	06/15/2011
Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	CM168AA	\$0.00	\$0.00	05/25/2006	01/31/2013	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY TEMPORARY PERSONAL SERVICE BACKDROP CONTRACT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/17/2011
New York State Thruway Authority	CT14130	\$119,900.00	\$0.00	01/01/2014	12/31/2015	Software Maintainance BRASS Products	Equipment - IT Hardware/ Software	12/12/2014

Department of Corrections and Community Supervision	CMS730C	\$60,000.00	\$0.00	10/01/2001	10/01/2012	PROJECT MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS TO BE USED BY FIVE AGENCIES	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/21/2007
Department of Correctional Services - Agencywide	CMS730C	\$15,000.00	\$0.00	10/01/2007	10/01/2012	PROJECT MANAGER CONSULTANTS TO BE USED BY FIVE AGENCIES	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/20/2007
Office of the State Comptroller	C000901	\$220,480.00	\$207,177.00	05/01/2012	04/30/2013	DATABASE ARCHITECT TO SUPPORT MAINTENANCE OF PARIS SYSTEM	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	05/25/2012
Office of the State Comptroller	CMS730H	\$290,160.00	\$155,751.75	11/01/2010	04/30/2012	BUSINESS ANALYST FOR PARIS PROJECT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	11/18/2010
Office of the State Comptroller	CMS730I	\$330,720.00	\$309,732.00	11/01/2010	04/30/2012	ORACLE DBA/DATABASE ARCHITECT FOR PARIS	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	11/18/2010
Office of the State Comptroller	C000900	\$1,133,600.00	\$1,007,214.50	05/01/2013	04/30/2018	ORACLE DBA/DATABASE ARCHITECT FOR PARIS PROJECT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	05/21/2013
State Education Department	CMS730D	\$198,240.00	\$178,416.00	02/01/2011	05/31/2012	SYSTEMS ENGINEER FOR THE STATEWIDE LONGITUDINAL DATA SYSTEM (SLDS)	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/26/2011